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EQUESTRIAN

Tararua Vet Services Show Hunters

35 Training Ponies 60cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1DarioLeah-jade Mckay Levin

2My ScooterAndrew Mclennan Waipukurau

3Bush BuddyJessica De Latour Waipukurau

4Hopefield Royal SecretChantelle Smith Palmerston North

5Vanace DolceAlly Stevenson Hastings

36 Ponies Open 70cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1DarioLeah-jade Mckay Levin

2Hopefield Royal SecretChantelle Smith Palmerston North

3Bush BuddyJessica De Latour Waipukurau

4Clearwater Zippie DaPaige Mackay New Plymouth

5Taurimu RenaissanceSamantha Carrington Takapau

37 Ponies HP 70cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

ZENOLA FARMSSponsor: Officials:

1DarioLeah-jade Mckay Levin

2Hopefield Royal SecretChantelle Smith Palmerston North

3My ScooterAndrew Mclennan Waipukurau

4Clearwater Zippie DaPaige Mackay New Plymouth

5Bush BuddyJessica De Latour Waipukurau

38 Training 70cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1My Billy BoyGrace Greig

2What A Cracker IiAugusta Lorck Hastings

3Slipper Gold WindsCarys Mccrory Hastings

4Dream SpinnerJenna-lee Rose DANNEVIRKE

5Mount Tullock SkylarkJenna-lee Rose DANNEVIRKE

39 Ponies Open 80cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1My Billy BoyGrace Greig



2What A Cracker IiAugusta Lorck Hastings

3Dream SpinnerJenna-lee Rose DANNEVIRKE

4Slipper Gold WindsCarys Mccrory Hastings

5FinchSinead Smith Palmerston North

40 Open Hp 80cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

T & M NURSERIESSponsor: Officials:

1My Billy BoyGrace Greig

2Slipper Gold WindsCarys Mccrory Hastings

3What A Cracker IiAugusta Lorck Hastings

4Dream SpinnerJenna-lee Rose DANNEVIRKE

5Patui AtaahuaCaterina Poletta Stratford

41 Training Pony 70cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1PanadolCaitlin Bills Palmerston North

2Mr HugoRebecca Anthony Palmerston North

3FinchSinead Smith Palmerston North

4RazamatazBridget De Latour Waipukurau

5Mr CobberGrace Henley-king Palmerston North

42 Pony Rider Equitation Series 80cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

NRMSponsor: Officials:

1RigolettoTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

2My Billy BoyGrace Greig

3PanadolCaitlin Bills Palmerston North

4Sir SolomanNicholas Oleary Wanganui

43 Open Pony 90cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1Sir SolomanNicholas Oleary Wanganui

2RigolettoTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

3FinchSinead Smith Palmerston North

4PanadolCaitlin Bills Palmerston North

5Mr HugoRebecca Anthony Palmerston North

44 Open Pony HP 90cm Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

SHNZSponsor: Officials:

1Sir SolomanNicholas Oleary Wanganui

2PanadolCaitlin Bills Palmerston North

3RigolettoTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

4Reid'n'dale RiverdanceJane Malcolm Hunterville

5TukiJessie Mcneil Tolaga Bay

45 Horse Open 1m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

Sponsor: Officials:

1Red HandedKatharine Gillaly Palmerston North

2CollinDesiree Foxley Hastings



3Le MondeSiobhan Ryan Wainuiomata

4Waimanu Hows ThatGerald Birdsall Waipukurau

5Sirocco DaisyLaura Van Velthooven Palmerston North

46 Junior Rider Equitation Series 1m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

NRMSponsor: Officials:

1Sonny BillElliot Muller Hawera

2Sirocco DaisyLaura Van Velthooven Palmerston North

3Tigers ShadowShanae Mckay Levin

4Kiwi LansingLarina Dolman Gisborne

5EthelMaggie Dever

47 Adult Rider Equitation Series 1m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

NRMSponsor: Officials:

1Red HandedKatharine Gillaly Palmerston North

2Waimanu Hows ThatGerald Birdsall Waipukurau

3AchillesTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

4CollinDesiree Foxley Hastings

5My Gummi BearAshleigh Forde Havelock North

48 Junior HP 1m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

GYRO PLASTICSSponsor: Officials:

1Coastal CharmSophie Greig

2Sonny BillElliot Muller Hawera

3Tigers ShadowShanae Mckay Levin

4Sirocco DaisyLaura Van Velthooven Palmerston North

5AchillesTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

49 Amateur HP 1m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

ALBANY TOYOTASponsor: Officials:

1AchillesTatjana Wagner Upper Hutt

2Master Of HossackHayley-ann Oakley Otaki

3My Gummi BearAshleigh Forde Havelock North

4Cherokee RiverFelicity Mitchell Hastings

5Ngahiwi IndivaKristin Maxwell Ashhurst

50 NZ Open HP - max, 1.10m Fri, 01 Feb 2013

Entry PlacingCompetitor Area

ANIWELLSponsor: Officials:

1Coastal CharmSophie Greig

2CollinDesiree Foxley Hastings

3Red HandedKatharine Gillaly Palmerston North

4Sonny BillElliot Muller Hawera

5Cherokee RiverFelicity Mitchell Hastings


